
3

* m2  = Surface area / l = Sediment Volume

ADVANTAGES
•	 Ease of operation
•	 Long life
•	 Ability to Interchange with several different filtration 	 	
	 systems in the same housing
•	 Ability to change between EVOLUTE magnetic drive and 	
	 mechanical seal pump
•	 Three years warranty on filter housing

FEATURES
•	 Polypropylene machine solid  monobloc filter housing
•	 Tilt lid with swing bolts closure system
•	 Magnetic drive or mechanical seal pump
•	 Solid Polypropylene base with discharge pipes and 	 	
	 brackets on three side of the base
•	 Discs version, filter papers: D150/32 mm
•	 Filter housing improved distribution flow
•	 Tmax exercise 70°C with 3 Bar pressure

FILTRATION TYPE

Carbon 
Canister

High flow 
JUMBO 
pleated 
Cartridge

Various 
Cartridges 
for different 
applications

Discs Oilsorb 
Canister for 
degreasing 
process

FILTRATION SYSTEMS

Series

Filter Chamber Filter Element Pump OPTIONAL

Discs
 D mm x n° 

(m2/l)*

Cartridges
n° x  l”

JUMBO
D mm x H’’

(m2)

Oilsorb
(l)

Carbon
(l)

Discs Cartridges Magnetic 
Drive

Mechanical 
Seal

Material A = Suction Valve
M = Discharge                          
G = Pressure Guage                             
W = Wheels
I = Interlock sensor placed on 
splashproof lid ring

KFP
KFC

3D1
150x32 
(0,55/2)

3C1 
3x10

3J1 
150x10
(1,5)

 _ = carta               
P= Meraklon   
T= PTFE

_= DOE D63
M= DOE 
with spring 
closure system
 P=DOE D 70     
A=SOE 222     
B=SOE 226

EVT7

_=PP
        
 F= PVDF

3D2
150x62 
(1,1/4)

3C2 
3x20

3J2 
150x20
(3,0)

3O2
(5)

3A2
(5)

EVT7
EVT12

EVM8
EVM12

3C3 
3x30

3J3 
150x30
(4,5)

EVT7
EVT12

EVM8
EVM12

KFP/KFC 3C2 EVM12 F GR



SERIES HOUSING PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSION

D in D out A B C D E F G H I L

KFP 
KFC

3D1        
3C1           
3J1

EVT7 32 32
295 
315

380 
660

390 955 955 122 292 350 783 300

3D2         
3C2         
3J2         
3O2        
 3A2   

EVT7 32 32
295 
315

380 
660

390 1210 1250 122 292 350 1038

500
EVM8 40

295 
350

460 
690

150

40

420 
490

1240 
1310

1280 
1350

322 
392

380 
450

1063 
1138

EVT12
EVM12

50 40
EVT15
EVM15

3C3            
3J3

EVM8 40 40

295 
350

460 
690

420 
490

1490 
1560

1530 
1600

150
322 
392

380 
450

1313 
1388

750

EVT12
EVM12
EVT15
EVM15 50 40

EVT20
EVM20

Rpm 2800 EVT7 EVM8 EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,25 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1

A* 
230/400V

1,2/0,7 1,8/1,0 2,3/1,25 3,13/1,7 4,9/2,5

50 Hz

*  Values could change according with type of used motor

Rpm 3450
EVT7
EVM8

EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1
A*
220/380V

2,6/1,5 2,9/1,7 3,9/2,2 6,0/3,5

60 Hz

* Values could change according with type of used motor

SERIES KFP SERIES KFC

J.K. Brothers & co.
Off.: Unit No. 1&2, 18/A, Kanti Smruti Soc., Jawahar Nagar, S.V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400104 
Email : j.k.brothers@live.com - j.k.brothers0213@gmail.com - Tel.: +91-22-28812672 - Mob.:+91-9820987852
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* m2  = Surface area / l = Sediment Volume

FILTRATION SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGES
•	 Ease of operation
•	 Long life
•	 Ability to Interchange with several different filtration 	 	
	 systems in the same housing
•	 Ability to change between EVOLUTE magnetic drive and 	
	 mechanical seal pump
•	 Three years warranty on filter housing

FEATURES
•	 Polypropylene machine solid  monobloc filter housing
•	 Tilt lid with swing bolts closure system
•	 Magnetic drive or mechanical seal pump
•	 Solid Polypropylene base with discharge pipes and 	 	
	 brackets on three side of the base
•	 Pre coat tank version
•	 Discs version, filter papers: D205/32 mm
•	 Filter housing improved distribution flow
•	 Tmax exercise 70°C with 3 Bar pressure

FILTRATION TYPE

Carbon 
Canister

High flow 
JUMBO 
pleated 
Cartridge

Various 
Cartridges 
for different 
applications

Discs Oilsorb 
Canister for 
degreasing 
process

Series

Filter Chamber Filter Element Pump OPTIONALS

Discs
 D mm x n° 

(m2/l)*

Cartridges
n° x  l”

JUMBO
D mm x H’’

(m2)

Oilsorb
(l)

Carbon
(l)

Discs Cartridges Magnetic 
Drive

Mechanical 
Seal

Material

A = Suction Valve
M = Discharge                          
G = Pressure Guage                             
W = Wheels
I = Interlock sensor placed on 
splashproof lid ring

KFP
KFC

7D1
200x35   
(1/4,3)

7C1 
7x10

7J1
200x10
(2,5)

 _ = carta               
P= Meraklon   
T= PTFE

_= DOE D63
M= DOE 
with spring 
closure system
 P=DOE D 70     
A=SOE 222     
B=SOE 226

EVT7 EVM8

_=PP
        
 F= PVDF

7D2
200x66    
(2/8,6)

7C2 
7x20

7J2
200x20
(5)

7O2
(15)

7A2
(15)

EVT7
EVT12
EVT15

EVM8
EVM12
EVM15

7C3 
7x30

EVT 12
EVT 15
EVT20

EVM12
EVM15
EVM20

KFP/KFC 7D1 P EVT7 GTR



Rpm 2800 EVT7 EVM8 EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,25 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1

A* 
230/400V

1,2/0,7 1,8/1,0 2,3/1,25 3,13/1,7 4,9/2,5

50 Hz

*  Values could change according with type of used motor

Rpm 3450
EVT7
EVM8

EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1
A*
220/380V

2,6/1,5 2,9/1,7 3,9/2,2 6,0/3,5

60 Hz

* Values could change according with type of used motor

SERIES HOUSING PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSION

D in D out A B C D E F G H I L

KFP 
KFC

7D1       
7C1              
7J1

EVT7 32 32
320        
315

450       
660

390 955 1055 122
292
275

350 783
300      

EVM8 40 40        
320        
350      

550        
725        

420
460       

985
1025       

1085
1125      

150        
295 
330        

380             
420      

813        
853     

7D2
7C2
7J2      
7O2      
7A2   

EVT7 32 32
320        
315

450        
660

390 1210 1310 122
292        
275

350 1038

500

EVM8 40 40

320        
350

550        
690

420
460

1240        
1280

1340        
1380

150
295        
330

380            
420

1068        
1108

EVT12
EVM12
EVT15
EVM15

50 40

EVT20 
EVM20

50 50

7C3

EVT12
EVM12
EVT15
EVM15

50       40       
320        
350

550        
690

420
460

1490
1530

1590
1630

150
295
330

380             
420

1318       
1358

 750

EVT20 
EVM20

50 50

EVT25 
EVT30

63 50 320 550 460 1530 1630 167 335 420 1358

SERIES KFP SERIES KFC

J.K. Brothers & co.
Off.: Unit No. 1&2, 18/A, Kanti Smruti Soc., Jawahar Nagar, S.V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400104 
Email : j.k.brothers@live.com - j.k.brothers0213@gmail.com - Tel.: +91-22-28812672 - Mob.:+91-9820987852
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* m2  = Surface area / l = Sediment Volume

FILTRATION TYPE

Carbon 
Canister

High flow 
JUMBO 
pleated 
Cartridge

Various 
Cartridges 
for different 
applications

Discs Oilsorb 
Canister for 
degreasing 
process

FILTRATION SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGES
•	 Ease of operation
•	 Long life
•	 Ability to Interchange with several different filtration 	 	
	 systems in the same housing
•	 Ability to change between EVOLUTE magnetic drive and 	
	 mechanical seal pump
•	 Three years warranty on filter housing

FEATURES
•	 Polypropylene machine solid  monobloc filter housing
•	 Tilt lid with swing bolts closure system
•	 Magnetic drive or mechanical seal pump
•	 Solid Polypropylene base with discharge pipes and 	 	
	 brackets on three side of the base
•	 Pre coat tank version
•	 Discs version, filter papers: D256/50 mm
•	 Filter housing improved distribution flow
•	 Tmax exercise 70°C with 3 Bar pressure

Series

Filter Chamber Filter Element Pump OPTIONAL

Discs
 D mm x n° 

(m2/l)*

Cartridges
n° x  l”

JUMBO
D mm x H’’

(m2)

Oilsorb
(l)

Carbon
(l)

Discs Cartridges Magnetic 
Drive

Mechanical 
Seal

Material

A = Suction Valve
M = Discharge                          
G = Pressure Guage                             
W = Wheels
I = Interlock sensor placed on 
splashproof lid ring

KFP
KFC

12D1 
250x33
(1,5/7,2)

12C1 
12x10

12J1
250x10 (4)

 _ = carta               
P= Meraklon   
T= PTFE

_= DOE D63
M= DOE 
with spring 
closure system
 P=DOE D 70     
A=SOE 222     
B=SOE 226

EVT7
EVT12

EVM8
EVM12

_=PP
        
F= PVDF

12D2 
250x66   
(3/14,4)

12C2 
12x20

12J2
250x20 (8)

12 O2
(20)

12A2
(20)

EVT12
EVT15
EVT20

EVM12
EVM15
EVM20

12D3
250x100    
(4,5/21,6)

12C3 
12x30

EVT15
EVT20
EVT25

EVM15
EVM20

KFP/KFC 12 O2 EVM15 GR



Rpm 2800 EVT7 EVM8 EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,25 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1

A* 
230/400V

1,2/0,7 1,8/1,0 2,3/1,25 3,13/1,7 4,9/2,5

50 Hz

*  Values could change according with type of used motor

Rpm 3450
EVT7
EVM8

EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1
A*
220/380V

2,6/1,5 2,9/1,7 3,9/2,2 6,0/3,5

60 Hz

* Values could change according with type of used motor

SERIES HOUSING PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSION

D in D out A B C D E F G H I L

KFP 
KFC

12D1 
12C1 
12J1

EVT7 32 32

380         
425

500
760

390
420

955
985

1120
1150

122
280       
305

350          
380

783          
813

300EVM8 40 40
420
460

985
1025

1150
1190

150
295         
345

380              
420

813             
853EVT12 

EVM12
50 50

12D2    
12C2        
12O2    
12A2

EVT12 
EVM12 
EVT15 
EVM15

50 40
380
425

500
760

420
460

1240
1280

1405
1445

150
295         
345

380              
420

1068             
1108

500

EVT20
EVM20 

5050

12D3 
12C3

EVT15 
EVM15

50       40       
380       
425

500
760

420
460

1490
1530

1655
1695

150
295
345

380              
420

1318            
1358

750

EVT20 
EVM20

50 50

EVT25
EVM25
EVT30
EVM30

63 63
380             
590

167 450 1388
590
760

490
1520              
1560

1685              
1725

357
352

SERIES KFP SERIES KFC

J.K. Brothers & co.
Off.: Unit No. 1&2, 18/A, Kanti Smruti Soc., Jawahar Nagar, S.V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400104 
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* m2  = Surface area / l = Sediment Volume

FILTRATION SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGES
•	 Ease of operation
•	 Long life
•	 Ability to Interchange with several different filtration 	 	
	 systems in the same housing
•	 Ability to change between EVOLUTE magnetic drive and 	
	 mechanical seal pump
•	 Three years warranty on filter housing

FEATURES
•	 Polypropylene machine solid  monobloc filter housing
•	 Tilt lid with swing bolts closure system
•	 Magnetic drive or mechanical seal pump
•	 Solid Polypropylene base with discharge pipes and 	 	
	 brackets on three side of the base
•	 Pre coat tank version
•	 Discs version, filter papers: D295/50 mm
•	 Filter housing improved distribution flow
•	 Tmax exercise 70°C with 3 Bar pressure

FILTRATION TYPE

Carbon 
Canister

High flow 
JUMBO 
pleated 
Cartridge

Various 
Cartridges 
for different 
applications

Discs Oilsorb 
Canister for 
degreasing 
process

Series

Filter Chamber Filter Element Pump OPTIONAL

Discs
 D mm x n° 

(m2/l)*

Cartridges
n° x  l”

JUMBO
D mm x H’’

(m2)

Oilsorb
(l)

Carbon
(l)

Discs Cartridges Magnetic 
Drive

Mechanical 
Seal

Material

A = Suction Valve
M = Discharge                          
G = Pressure Guage                             
W = Wheels
I = Interlock sensor placed on 
splashproof lid ring

KFP
KFC

15D1 
290x33
(2,2/9,5)

15C1 
15x10

15J1 
2x150x10

(3)

 _ = carta               
P= Meraklon   
T= PTFE

_= DOE D63
M= DOE 
with spring 
closure system
 P=DOE D 70     
A=SOE 222     
B=SOE 226

EVT7
EVT12
EVT15

EVM8
EVM12
EVT15

_=PP
        
F= PVDF

15D2  
290x66  
(4,4/19)

15C2 
15x20

15J2 
2x150x20

(6)

15O3
(30)

15A3
(30)

EVT15
EVT20
EVT25

EVM15
EVM20

15D3  
290x100  
(6,6/28,5)

15C3 
15x30

15J3 
2x150x30

(9)

EVT20
EVT25
EVT30

EVM20

KFP/KFC 15D2 EVT25 M AMGR



Rpm 2800 EVT7 EVM8 EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,25 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1

A* 
230/400V

1,2/0,7 1,8/1,0 2,3/1,25 3,13/1,7 4,9/2,5

50 Hz

*  Values could change according with type of used motor

Rpm 3450
EVT7
EVM8

EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1
A*
220/380V

2,6/1,5 2,9/1,7 3,9/2,2 6,0/3,5

60 Hz

* Values could change according with type of used motor

SERIES HOUSING PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSION

D in D out A B C D E F G H I L

KFP 
KFC

15D1
15C1
15J1

EVT7 32 32 420 500 390 960 1165 122 280 350 783

EVM8 40 40

590           
800

420         
460

990         
1030

1195         
1235

150
295         
328

380              
420

813             
853

300
420         
425

EVT12 
EVM12 
EVT15 
EVM15

50 40

15D2 
15C2 
15O2 
15A2
15J2

EVT15
EVM15

50 40

420
425

590
800

420
460

1245
1285

1450         
1490

150
295
328

380
420

1068
1108 500

EVT20
EVM20

50 50

EVT25
63 63

EVM25 490 1315 1520 167 357 450 1138

15D3 
15C3
15J3

EVT20
EVM20

50 50

420
425

590
800

420
460

1495       
1535

1700          
1740

150
295           
328

380          
420

1318          
1358

750EVT25
EVM25
EVT30
EVM30

63 63 490 1565 1770 167 357 450 1388

SERIES KFP SERIES KFC

J.K. Brothers & co.
Off.: Unit No. 1&2, 18/A, Kanti Smruti Soc., Jawahar Nagar, S.V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400104 
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* m2  = Surface area / l = Sediment Volume

FILTRATION SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGES
•	 Ease of operation
•	 Long life
•	 Ability to Interchange with several different filtration 	 	
	 systems in the same housing
•	 Ability to change between EVOLUTE magnetic drive and 	
	 mechanical seal pump
•	 Three years warranty on filter housing

FEATURES
•	 Polypropylene machine solid  monobloc filter housing
•	 Tilt lid with swing bolts closure system
•	 Magnetic drive or mechanical seal pump
•	 Solid Polypropylene base with discharge pipes and 	 	
	 brackets on three side of the base
•	 Pre coat tank version
•	 Discs version, filter papers: D350/60 mm
•	 Filter housing improved distribution flow
•	 Tmax exercise 70°C with 3 Bar pressure

FILTRATION TYPE

Carbon 
Canister

High flow 
JUMBO 
pleated 
Cartridge

Various 
Cartridges 
for different 
applications

Discs Oilsorb 
Canister for 
degreasing 
process

Series

Filter Chamber Filter Element Pump OPTIONAL

Discs
 D mm x n° 

(m2/l)*

Cartridges
n° x  l”

JUMBO
D mm x H’’

(m2)

Oilsorb
(l)

Carbon
(l)

Bags
(m2)
Type

Discs Cartridges Magnetic 
Drive

Mechanical 
Seal

Material

A = Suction Valve
M = Discharge
B = By pass pump/filter                        
G = Pressure Guage
V = Valve between pump and filter                              
W = Wheels
I = Interlock sensor placed on 
splashproof lid ring

KFP
KFC

24D2  
350x52  
(5/27)

24C2 
24x20

24J2 
4x150x20
(12)

24O2
(45)

24A2
(45)  _ = carta               

P= Meraklon   
T= PTFE

_= DOE D63
M= DOE 
with spring 
closure system
 P=DOE D 70     
A=SOE 222     
B=SOE 226

EVT7
EVT12
EVT15

EVM8
EVM12
EVT15

_=PP
        
F= PVDF

EVT15
EVT20
EVT25

EVM15
EVM20

24D3  
350x75  
(7,5/40)

24C3 
24x30

24J3 
4x150x30
(18)

24O3
(67)

24A3
(67)

24B3 
(6)
size 2

EVT20
EVT25
EVT30

EVM20

KFP/KFC 24D2 EVT25 M AMGR



Rpm 2800 EVT7 EVM8 EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,25 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1

A* 
230/400V

1,2/0,7 1,8/1,0 2,3/1,25 3,13/1,7 4,9/2,5

50 Hz

*  Values could change according with type of used motor

Rpm 3450
EVT7
EVM8

EVT12 
EVM12

EVT15 
EVM15

EVT20 
EVM20

KW 0,37 0,55 0,7 1,1
A*
220/380V

2,6/1,5 2,9/1,7 3,9/2,2 6,0/3,5

60 Hz

* Values could change according with type of used motor

SERIES KFP SERIES KFC

SERIES HOUSING PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSION

D in D out A B C D E F G H I L

KFP 
KFC

24D2 
24C2
24J2
24O2 
24A2

EVT20
EVM20

50 50

540
630
1000

510
420

1385
1295

1785         
1705

150
375
290

450
380

1195
1105

500EVT25
EVM25
EVT30
EVM30

63 63 510 1385 1785 167 375 450 1195

24D3 
24C3
24J3
24O3
24A3
24B3

EVT20
EVM20

50 50

540
630
1000

510
420

1595       
1505

1995          
1915

150
375           
290

450          
380

1405          
1315

750EVT25
EVM25
EVT30
EVM30

63 63 510
1595
1615

1995       
2015

167 357
450
470

1405
1425

J.K. Brothers & co.
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